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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

PART-I( THREE YEAR HONOURS ExAMINATION, 201 
UNDER 2009 REGULATIONS 

B. SC 
1+1+1 SYSTEM) 

NAME ASHMI TA DEY 

Roll Number. 3013-11-00997 &Registration number 013-1221-0619-15 

Computory Laoguage Group at Part l Exarnination Coasistingof. 
Compulsory English{ENGC)of 50 marks and a Modern Indian-

Language (m in Bengali (BNGM)/HindiiNM)° Urdu(URDM Nepali Theoretical Eraminatioa of 5 nnurks undei CSRS 

Compuilkary taper on Environnental Studles (ENVSJ GRADE RANGE OR 
at Part evel:Consisting Project Vork of 25 marksS¬ORE MARKS 

APEMF Alernative EngAsh (ENGMptst mark 
YEAR OF MARKS GRADE SUB.IECT YEAR OF_ MARKS GRADE SUBJECT 

AtPart pitmarks 50 puder C8R/6t/06 & ESRI19E A 60kAbive 

sUBJECT EXAMINATiON OBTAINEOSCORED1TATUS TEXAMINATON OBTATNED SCOREDSTATUS 
-30%1o below 60 ENGT 

A Below 30% ENGM 37 
HONOURS; GENERALIMAJOR SUBJECTS 

arks Credited Previously 
Sbject tolalT hcopE Marks ohtaiocdatthe currentexamimatoniPcdal MaYka uia lagetber 

Practical Marks.. Subject 
Status Exam-

Part 
Year 
-of 

ThcoreticalMarks -PAPERS Subject 
Codes 

*** HAHRasbo -

FM MO 

MO TM MO 

PSYA MODULE-1. 1. 50 27 
MODULE-1. 2 50 15 

HONS S0 25 
50 30 

Tota 67 S030 200 

ECOC 100 51 

GENL 

Tota 51 005t 

FOQ PLSG 

GENL 

Total I0039, 3. 

OUnou Agga ark UUrour).for mous./ Major eaurse, lnarksubaUnc Codes Pa-1, Pat-II& PanIH marti laken logethert cxcladng inarks iD-ENVS &mpulsoyYtAmguage roup.For mours./ MajorCure, tnarksrubtaincd 
HoneMerpapor90y pre sakcP RlO-ACCODt Jor he purpose o aleylatng ina esuhep eempletio-of Hart * Pt RARHENnqminatous} ges 

plgautioo 
af codes 

Quarinsa with FonoNrS 
eun oenerat oure. 

Raoge e arks 
60 Ahaye 

40 % to below o0 9 

t 

FOR PARTI EXAMINATLON ONLY XAMINATLON RESUIT 
Aggregate Marks Murks Obtalned PART 1PART 111PAKT I1 

Clas 

Divsign Thdarebcad Portag-. 
60% & above 
A%a belón 60 
30 to iO AB/ARS--Ahsunh 

Practical Ponor 

Pvlos üafts helaiil 
Curnt narks in credu H 
Full MarkS 
Muks Obtained 

Rninal an GAyncefted 
r 
Major 
Module 

M 

Lax CNRSn #Minimum Marks'Grade t9 be obiained 1o cacn bubietiuader CK4 aa 
1 ch of heaei al &Piacical unions oA h, tbe a aaci, i& ilBuninaluns tDia dgcthet Bags Sueact 
the artcal & Prsctical Potngaa rach 
P ,1&i Ezahnio. 

HONS 
OENE 
MAJR 
MOD . 

Nayar/Cenecal Soiject 

Copdtery langust tNYS GadeC 
#Remarks 

CRS course 

*r Y 

aUALIEIED EDR PARTII.HONOURS COURSE 
| cONTRÕLLER OF EXANIINATIONS TVTOr REVTRST 

UG-ASC-016/ -
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

PART-II ( THREE YEAR HONOURS) EXAMINATION, 2017 

(UNDER 2009 REGULATIONS, 1+1+1 SYSTEM) 
B. SC. 

NAME ASHMI TA DEY 

Roll Number. 3013-31-0084 &Registration number 013-1221-0619-15 

Compulsory Paper on Eavironmental Studies (ENVS) atGRaDE RANGE OF 
Compusory Language Group at Part1 Exnmínation :[Consisting of 

Compulsory English (ENGC) of 50 marks and a Modern ndian- Part Hleve:|¬onsisting Projectvork of75 marks 1heoreticat SCORE 

Language (NIIL) in Bengali (BYGM)VHindi(HINM)Y Urdu(URDM); Nepali Examination of 75 marks under CSR/54/09,CSR/ 62/16. 
MARKS 

Ar Parf-TFull marks 50 under CSR/6T/06 & CSRI79/05-

YRAR OF MARKSGRADE SUBJECT 
60% & Above NPEN) Alternative Pnglish (ENGMJOtS0 marks 

SUBJECT ARO MARKS GRADE SUBJECT 
SUBJECTEXAMNATION OBTAINEDSCORED STATUSEXAMINATIONOBTAINED SCORED| STATUS 

B 30 % to beow 60% 

ENGC 
2016 36 

Below 50_ 
ENGM 2016 37 

HONOURS GENERAL/ MAJOR SUBJECTS 
Marks Gredited Previously 

Subject tolal Theurs & . } 
Marks obtainediat the current examimau0Prctieai Marks faken logrtber 

Practical arks Subject Fheoretical Marks 
Exam PAPERS Status Subjecr 

Codes 
Part of FM MO FM MO FM 1 MO 

FM MO TIt/I1|Eaminatien} 

40 III MODULE-2. 1. 

1I MODULE-2. 2 
GRDUPA 

50. PSYA S0 31 
32 HONS N 

GROUP B 50 31 

Tota I 16 200 150 103 50 31 200 134 H 
97 

ECOG II 100 40 

SENL III 100 43 

161 00f. 
Tota 200 83 

PLSG 100 30 

GENL III 100 33 

16 10o 3 
Total 200 3 

Aguregae Mrks &Reu Explanatíon Q0nmon 
Pari-1, Pan l& Pari l marks taked Wgeder( excluding inarks in ENVS & Compulsory Language Ciroup). For Hongurs./ Major Course, marks obtained 

in HonounIMgpr papeTy Dirly ATe takeminty accal ror the parposo of calcdatinng tina/ resutr on conplction or Pat t P'art I & Part tll Exnminattons 
Range of MMarks 

60 % & 0ayo 

Yg lo below b0 

Codes codes 

FOR PART IIL EXAMINATION ONLYEXAMINATJON RESULT 
Aggregáte Marks| Marks Obtained 

Quuliticd with Honours 
Quatined in Geneta>Cduse 
Passed 

CJass 

PART PART I PART Failed 
neorcical Portioa 

Practical Fortion 
'revious marks fetainca 
Current umarks in crcait 

AbSCn 
Obtained 

A 

Division 
6U%& above 

4 % to below G0 % 

39 % to below 45 4 

P-

QH GH AB/ABS" 
adr A4m #Miaioum Marks/Grade o be oblalacd in cuch subjeci vpdst c8NTs Reu 

& e an gcdis ar f & n ds Agygae of Pan, i &i Eainatios takcn togelher 
ExaminatIon Cancelled 
Honours 
Generat 
Major 
Maula 

wregaie T caçh 
bubjoc 

HONS 
gENL 
MAJR 
MOD 

30% n Magyar Kinaerd Saju P cal & Practcal Punues gach e hA OL Part, 1l& EAsminatuons taken tugcthe. 

Ceryvir Laagugu & Ehs adeC 
#Remarks: 

97 Gac ENGE& MIL and 30% Jn ENC* MIL; 07. Jn ENVS 
Loursc, 

QUALIFIED FOR PART-III HONOURS COURSE 

l coNTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS TVTDE REVERSE) UG-ASC-018/ 
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

B. SC. PART-I II THREE YEAR HONOURS EXAMINATION, 2018 
(UNDER 2009 REQULATIONS 1+1+1 SYSTEM) 

NAME ASHMI TA DEY 

Roll Number. 3013-51-0104 &Registration number 013-1221-0619-15 

ompusory Langunge Group at Part-1 Exaininution i|onsisting of 
Cempuisory Englsh (ENGC) 0f 50 mark* enti n Mndern Indin 

anguage (NMIL) in Bengali (BNGM)/Hindi(HINMY Urdu(URDM)+ NepallExamluntlon of 75 marks under CsR/54 /09, CSR/ 62 /161. 

Copuery Puper on Eavironue ntal Studies fENVS) atGRADE RANGEOF 
Part I}levet:|¬ansistlngProjeet \Vork of 25 marks Theorctieat ScoRE MARKS 

NPIM/Ateruathve Tng!lsh (ENGNMT of s0 marka. ArPaiT Tul marks 50under CSR/61/06& CSR79/05 60% &Ahove A 

SURJECT YEAR OsaMARKSCRA suRCTYEAR OR ARKSRADSUET SUBJECTEXAMINATIOON |OBTAINED SCOREDSTATUS EXANINATIONOTAINED-SCOREDSTATUS 
ENGC H-30 % to below 6% 

201 6 36 2018 
ENGM 2016 37 Beiow 3u 

HONOURS/ GENERAL/MAJOR SURJECTS 
Marks Credited Previously Marks obtaincd'nt the currenttUXAminataPractieal Marks taktn togetherl 

Year . Theorotical Marks- Practical MarksI+II+IIISubject Subject 
Codes 

Nam- PAPERS 
of MO Stutus art FM 

tI HfEXAnAtion TM MO FM MO 

MOD-3. 1 
MOD-3. 2 

vI MOD-3. 3 
VI MOD-3. 4 

VIT MOD-3. 5 
VII MOD-3. 6 
VIIL MDD-3. 7 
VIIL MOD-3. 8 

PSYA S02 
50 25 

HONS 5q 34 

50 36 
50 28 
50 21 

33 

31 

97 16|200 
Total II17200 134| 459 H 20094 |200 134 9o0 

ECOG 

GENL 
'1610bo 

Total 1I| 17 200 
I 

83 

PLSG 

GENL 
'16 10o 

Tota 11'17 200 
37 

omnon Epianaon (Par-1, Pan-ff & Part-11 murks tuke togethen( oxcludug marks in ENVS Compulsory Langugo rnap.lor tHouau Major (Coure. mafs obamc 
In HonourE,/ Mrjor paperr onty are tuken into arcount torthe purpqse Dr Calcuinting imar resn on trompletjon nt PhutLtrhiftParfift Eeminationst 

Range of Marks 
(0% S abave 

Odes - 01 codes 

FOR PART 1 EXAMINATION ONLY-EXAMINATION RESULT 
A BRregae Marks 1 Marks Ohtained 

-Qualilied with tonours 
Qnannedn Cien
rat Course 

P'asscr 
ailcg 
hcorgial Portion 
Practical Porion 
Pievjous rs t 

#.. Clays 

PART 1 PART 1 PART l 
DvIston 

602% Sabovg ined 

800 459 QH QH II Ahe 
aKS I11 Credir 

Full Marks 

arks Oataned minaron Ganceilcd 

Honours 

2 lo below 45 AB/ABS 
FM 

y HMiuunup MarksGrade to DE DDtalnEO u,Acal Nojcal..adstA SHIASt 
44 gas Subjrtt 

HONS 
GENL TCMerat 
MAJR 
MOR 

ExInINalions &are in tihe Aggigate of Pan 1, l&n akeo togotlis Part t,& i& 40 n the Agaregate of Part , &it bxaminaigns taken wgethar 

of thcuntiCal & ucticid rosfoR und 30% in 1d Agouate of Part , 
edher 30% thd Agaie ol Parl, na 1 KAminatious tnkn ogetber. 

. tiC-MÍL: JU'sn bN 

Ipyec eaeral Subjre 
Parl, u CH Foutwa &paLh Muyo 

gapalsury LaBgkguE 6 EX\S raie C 
#Remarks: 

PASSED WITH HONOURS AND 
PLACED IN SEcOND CLABS 

IG-ASC.n18 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

VIDE RVERSET 
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000834 3013-51-0104 

altut 6CALCU 

tiursitn 
TY 

ANCENE NT OF 

This is to ertihy that 

hmita Dey 

oblained the degree of Bachelor ef ofcience 
Shree ean yourse with Hnours in this 
niverity in the year 2018 and that she was 

hlaced in tho Socond Clasts in Pyeholeoy. 

Vice-Chancellor. Senate House, 
he 28thune, 2018 

SI. No.: 18/ 0002114 1116003424183124 
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